Glass
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE
GH Mumm, France

Moet et Chandon, France
Jacob’s Sparkling Wine, Australia

Sula Brut, India

WHITE WINE
Marchesi de Frescobaldi Danzante
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Baron Philippe De Rothschild Vin De Pays
Sauvignon Blanc, France

Jacob’s Creek 1000
Chardonnay, Australia

Tarapaca La Isla 900
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Vina Tarapaca Piritas 900
Chardonnay, Chili

Sula 700
India

RED WINE

Marchesi di Frescobaldi, Danzante
Merlot, Italy

Chianti Ruffino
Italy

Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Cabernet Sauvignon, France

Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Metlot, France

Vina Tarapaca el Rosal
Pinot Noir, Chili

Woodbridge Zinfandel,
California

Jacob’s Creek 1000
Cabernet Shiraz, Australia

Bodega Norton 1000
Merlot, Argentina

Marchesi di Frescobaldi, Pater Sangiovese 900
Sangiovese Italy

Sula 700
India

ROSE WINE
Woodbridge White Zinfandel,
California

Our Standard measure for alcoholic beverage is 30 ml
All prices in Indian rupees and exclusive of taxes
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APERITIFS (60 ml)
Campari

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry

SHERRY

Harvey’s Bristol Cream

SINGLE MALTS
JURA
Isle of Jura 10 years

ISLE OF SKYE
Talisker 10 years

SPEYSIDE
Glenlivet 18 years
Macallan 18 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Macallan 12 years
Cardhu

Glenlivet 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 years

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie Original
Oban 14 years

ISLAY

Lagavulin 16 years

Caol Ila

Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Laphroaig 10 years

LOWLAND
Glenkinchie 12 years

PREMIUM SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Royal Salute 21 Years

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

BLENDED SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 18 years
Ballantine’s Finest 17 years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 years

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Teacher ’s 50

Teacher ’s Highland Cream
100 Pipers

CANADIAN
Canadian Club

TENNESSEE
Jack Daniel’s Silver Select
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s

500
450
450

550

800

700

950
950
900
850
850
550
550

850
800

950
850
800
750

700
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1250
800

800
700
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550

Our Standard measure for alcoholic beverage is 30 ml
All prices in Indian rupees and exclusive of taxes



IRISH AND BOURBON WHISKEY

Jim beam
Jameson

COGNAC
Hennessey X.O.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Martell VS

VODKA

Ciroc
Grey Goose

Absolut
Smirnoff

GIN

Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Gordon’s

RUM

Ron Zacapa XO
Bacardi Superior
Havana Club
Old Monk
Bacardi Breezer

TEQUILA

Corralejo Reposado 100% Agave
Camino Real Gold

Camino Real Silver

Pablina

BEER (330 ml)

Corona
Heineken
Budweiser
Kingfisher

LIQUERS

Jagermeister
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Amaretto
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau
Créme De Cassis
Curacao-Blue
Kahlua

Malibu

Peach Schnapps
Sambuca

Tia Maria

Triple Sec

550
450

1300
900
750

650
650
450
400

550
550
450
450

1050
400
400
400
400

700
600
550
450

600
400
400
350

550
550
550
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

Our Standard measure for alcoholic beverage is 30 ml
All prices in Indian rupees and exclusive of taxes



MIXOLOGY

Twilight Flinch 650
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Mango Puree, Apricot Syrup, Lemon Juice

Tropical Paradise 650
Vodka, Fresh Pineapple, Cardamom, Lemon Juice, Sugar

The New Leaf 650
Bacardi, Coriander Leaves, Ginger, Litchi, Lemon Juice

Golden Haze 650
Tequila Gold, Gin, Mango Puree, Chili, Cinnamon

Whiskey Ale 750
Whiskey, Brown Sugar, Battered Fresh Lemongrass, Fresh Lemon,
Shredded Ginger

Ultimate Margarita 750
Tequila, Grand Marnier, Fresh Squeezed Lemon Juice

Lost In Transition 750
Caipirinha, Bellini, Martini, Margaritas, Caipiroska, Cosmopolitan, Mojito, Daiquiris
& other Classic cocktails with our Bartender’s secret touch

NON - ALCOHOLIC CONCACTION 350
Mint Cooler
Mint, Fresh Lime, Sugar

Vitality Bite
Orange, Pineapple, Litchi, Blue Curacao, Red Bull

Apple Trance
Apple, Honey, Vanilla Ice Cream, Cinnamon

Orange and Mint Mojito
Orange, Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Sugar

Oriental Grove
Lychee Juice, Blackberry Syrup, Green Tea, Lemon

Green Mystic
Cucumber, Basil, Sugar, Soda

HOT AND COLD BEVERAGES

Tea 300
Green, Assam, Farl Grey, Chamomile, English breakfast

or Masala chai

Coffee 300
Espresso, Cappuccino or Latte

Iced tea 300
Aerated water 275
Perrier 350
Red Bull 250
Fresh Fruit Juices 300
Canned Juices 250
Mineral Water 150

Our Standard measure for alcoholic beverage is 30 ml
All prices in Indian rupees and exclusive of taxes



